Project Report 

Project Name: Kyitsel-ling Roof Tin Shed Project 

Budget: ₹ 7,95,960 (Rupees Seven Lakhs Ninety-Five Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Only) 

Project Location 
Kyitsel-ling 

Tibetan Children’s Education Centre (TCEC) 

G-179, Tibetan Colony 

Clement Town, Dehradun 

Uttarakhand, India 

Project Duration: Two (2) Months 

Project Background and Need 
Kyitsel-ling serves as an essential residential and activity facility for students of the Tibetan Children’s